August
August
August
August
September
October
October
October
October
October
November
December
December
December
December
January
January
February
February
February
March
March
March
May

May

May

October
October
October
October
February
February
February
February

Student
Days
41
40
47
48
176

14

18
18-19
20

1

16

17

20

23

28
26-28
1

18

19

19— January 3

5
19
5
10
16
13
13
29-3
28
29
22

23 2025
23 2025
28 2025
28 2025
5 2026
5 2025
10 2026
10 2025

2025-2026

Pleasant Local Schools Calendar

Professional/

PTC Days
3 PD
3 PT/PD
2 PT/PD
1 PD

9

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

Total
Days
44
43
49
49
185

Staff Meetings/Professional Development

Open House

Staff Meetings/Professional Development

FIRST DAY of SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL, LABOR DAY

End of 1° Nine Weeks (41)

NO SCHOOL, COTA DAY

NO SCHOOL, PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences
Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences
NO SCHOOL, THANKSGIVING BREAK

Classes Resume

End of 2" Nine Weeks/1** Semester (40)

NO SCHOOL, TEACHER WORKDAY

NO SCHOOL, WINTER BREAK

Classes Resume

NO SCHOOL, MARTIN LUTHER KING
Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences
Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences
NO SCHOOL, PRESIDENTS DAY

NO SCHOOL, TEACHER WORKDAY

End of 3" Nine Weeks (47)

NO SCHOOL, SPRING BREAK

Last Day End of 4™ Nine Weeks (48)

Teacher Workday

Commencement

Parent Teacher Conferences

Elementary
Middle & High School
Elementary
Middle & High School
Elementary
Middle & High School
Elementary
Middle & High School

4:15 p.m. to 7:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m. to 6:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m. to 7:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m. to 6:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m. to 7:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m. to 6:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m. to 7:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m. to 6:45 p.m.



2025-2026 School Calendar

August September
M T W T F M T W T F
1 # 2 3 4 5
8 21
4 5 6 7 8 8§ 9 10 11 12
11 12 13 & 15 15 16 17 18 19
® & © 21 22 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 29 30
October November
M T W T F M T W T F
1 2 3 3 4 5 6 7
6 7 8 9 10 21 10 1 12 13 14 17
13 14 15 16) # 17 18 19 20 21
® 21 22 23 24 24 25 #  #  #
27 28 29 30 31
January
:gfcenQPer W . - M T - T -
! 2 3 4 S 1 5 6 7 g 3 19
8 ) 11 12 12 13 14 15 16
;5 ;6 ;7 ;8)) ? # 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30
# # #
February ﬁarc}}r w T F
Mmr w 19 2 3 4 5 6
2 3 4 5 6 19
9 10 11 12 13 9 10 11 12 $)
# 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27
# #
April
M T W T F May
@ o 19 S M T W T F S
1 2

13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

7 28 29 30 17 18 19 20 21 22% 23
24 # 26 27 ©) & 30

% Professional Development
© First and Last Days of School

# No School

) End of Nine Weeks
¥ Graduation Commencement




