2025-2026 Pleasant Local Schools Calendar

	Student <u>Days</u> 41 40 47 <u>48</u> 176	t	PTO	essional/ C Days B PD B PT/PD PT/PD PD	Total <u>Days</u> 44 43 49 49 185
August August August August September October October October October October November December December December January January February February February March March March May May May	14 18 18-19 20 1 16 17 20 23 28 26-28 1 18 19 19– Jan 5 10 16 13 13 29-3 28 29 22	nuary 3	2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025		Staff Meetings/Professional Development Open House Staff Meetings/Professional Development FIRST DAY of SCHOOL NO SCHOOL, LABOR DAY End of 1st Nine Weeks (41) NO SCHOOL, COTA DAY NO SCHOOL, PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences NO SCHOOL, THANKSGIVING BREAK Classes Resume End of 2nd Nine Weeks/1st Semester (40) NO SCHOOL, TEACHER WORKDAY NO SCHOOL, WINTER BREAK Classes Resume NO SCHOOL, MARTIN LUTHER KING Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences NO SCHOOL, PRESIDENTS DAY NO SCHOOL, TEACHER WORKDAY End of 3nd Nine Weeks (47) NO SCHOOL, SPRING BREAK Last Day End of 4th Nine Weeks (48) Teacher Workday Commencement
October October October October February February February	23 23 28 28 5 5 10	2025 2025 2025 2025 2026 2025 2026 2025 2026	Parent Teac Elementary Middle & Hi Elementary Middle & Hi Elementary Middle & Hi Elementary	igh Schoo igh Schoo igh Schoo	4:15 p.m. to 7:45 p.m. 3:15 p.m. to 6:45 p.m. 4:15 p.m. to 7:45 p.m. 3:15 p.m. to 6:45 p.m. 4:15 p.m. to 7:45 p.m. 4:15 p.m. to 7:45 p.m. 4:15 p.m. to 6:45 p.m. 4:15 p.m. to 6:45 p.m.

2025-2026 School Calendar

August						
M	T	\mathbf{W}	T	\mathbf{F}		
				1		
4	5	6	7	8		
11	12	13	\$	15		
\$	\$	\odot	21	22		
25	26	27	28	29		

September						
M	T	\mathbf{W}	T	F		
#	2	3	4	5		
8	9	10	11	12		
15	16	17	18	19		
22	23	24	25	26		
29	30					

October						
M	\mathbf{T}	\mathbf{W}	T	\mathbf{F}		
		1	2	3		
6	7	8	9	10		
13	14	15	16 <mark>/</mark> /	#		
§	21	22	23	24		
27	28	29	30	31		

November T M T W \mathbf{F} # # #

December					
M	T	\mathbf{W}	T	\mathbf{F}	
1	2	3	4	5	
8	9	10	11_	12	
15	16	17	18 <mark>//</mark>	§	
#	#	#	#	#	
#	#	#			

January M T W \mathbf{T} F # # #

February \mathbf{T} M T W F #

March M T W \mathbf{T} F **(Solution** # #

April M T W T F # # #

May \mathbf{S} M \mathbf{S} T W T F 22 🌣 **()** # **§**

S Professional Development

First and Last Days of School

No School

) End of Nine Weeks

☼ Graduation Commencement